
Shire of East Pilbara 

( District Scheme ) Town Planning Scheme Map No. 10 of 10

MAP OVERVIEW

N
G.Gazette: Tuesday, 13 December 20052

3 4

7
5 1

9

8
6

Town Planning Scheme No. 4
Plot Date: 31 March 2023

LEGEND
LOCAL SCHEME RESERVES
              Conservation
              Local Road
              Major Road
              Public Purposes

Public Purposes : Ambulance   A
Public Purposes : Cemetery   C
Public Purposes : Civic Purposes  CP
Public Purposes : Depot   D
Public Purposes : Drainage and Water   W

Public Purposes : Fire Station  FS
Public Purposes : Hospital   H
Public Purposes : Police Station   P
Public Purposes : Power/Telecom  PT
Public Purposes : Primary School  PS
Public Purposes : Primary/High schoolPS/HS
Public Purposes : Tertiary College  TC

              Recreation

OTHER CATEGORIES
(see scheme text for additional information)

Scheme Area Boundary
Local Government Boundary

R CodesR20
Special Use AreaSU1

+
+
++ + + + ++

+ +++++ Existing Water Reserve Boundary and SCA Boundary

+
+
++ + + + ++

+ +++++ Priority 3 Water Source Protection Area Boundary

+
+
++ + + + ++

+ +++++ Proposed Water Reserve Boundary
River and Creek

No Zone
Waterbodies

VERSION No 1

LOCAL SCHEME ZONES
            Community and Cultural Purposes
            Industrial
            Mixed Business
            NullagineTownsite
            Residential
            Residential Development

            Rural
            Rural Living
            Settlement
            Special Use
            Town Centre

R25

R15/40

W

TC

A

W

PT

CP

FS

W

C

W

CP

CP

W

H

W

W

PS

W
W

PS/HS

W

W

W

W

PT

CP

SU1

SU15

SU3

SU4

SU13

SU5

SU12

SU2

SU14

SU16

MA
CK

AY
 S

TR
EE

T

ELSIE STREET

PILLARA STREET

SNAPPYGUM STREET

WOODSTOCK STREET

BR
OC

KM
AN

 ST
RE

ETEL
LA

 S
TR

EE
T

BR
OW

N 
ST

RE
ET

CA
RA

 ST
RE

ET TU
RN

ER
 ST

RE
ET

SP
RIN

G 
ST

RE
ET

BU
RR

OW
S S

TR
EE

T

WINDILGA STREET

YANDORAH STREET

MARDEE STREET

MOON D OOR OW STREET

ETHEL CREE K S TR EE T

POONDA STREET

CA
RN

EY
 S T

RE
ET

A N GE LO STR E E T

BARARA STREET

M U LL AM U L LA STREET

SP IN IF E X  STREET

ST
UA

RT
 ST

RE
ET

PO
ND

 ST
RE

ET

O'F
LA

HE
RT

Y S
TR

EE
T

KOOLYOO STREET

HA
MILT

ON
ST

RE
ET

CA
LC

OT
TS

T R
EE

T

NANBA STREET

SN
EL

L S
TR

EE
T

WILLIS STREET

WURANGURA STREET
WINDAMARRA STREET

WE
HL

 S
TR

EE
T

LA
VE

R
ST

RE
ET

YALBEREE STREET

CULLDORAH STREET

TJILLA STREET

WILARA STREET

MARILLANASTR EE T

SHOVELANNA STREET

MARLOO STREET

PARDOO STREET

KURRA STREET

DANIELS DRIVE

IRON ORE PARADE

YA
TE

S R
OA

D

GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY

MA
RK

ET
 PL

AC
E

CANDLESTICK DRIVE

KU
LK

INB
AH

 LO
OP

BR
UM

BY
 ME

WS

ABYDOS WAY

HOMESTEAD RAMBLE

MC
CA

RT
HY

 PL
AC

E

HIB
ISC

US
 W

AY

GUN CLUB ROAD

HOWARD DRIVE

ANKA PLACE

YAWARTA DRIVE

AR
IKA

 PL
AC

E

W
EL

S H
DR

IVE

TU
RRO PLA

CE

FORTESCUE AVENUE

MCBRIDE DRIVE

HIL
DIT

CH
AV

E N
UE

KALAMINA VISTA

NEWMAN DRIVE

FORTESCUE AVENUE

JO
FF

RE
 LA

NE

BA
TE

S A
VE

NU
E

DANIELS DRIVE
BANGK ERBANG CLOSE

WEEL I WOLLI WAY

GU
NN

PL
AC

E

MCNEILL PLACE

CO RUN NA WAY

BLOODWOOD BEND

WELSH DRIVE

KALGAN DRIVE

GI
LE

SA
VE

NU
E

CO
O ND

INE
R CL

O SE

COOLAH CLOSE

WARMA
NA

VE
NU

E

BOREE COURT

DANIELS DRIVE

GR
EG

OR
Y A

VE
NU

E

KURRAJONG CRE SC
EN

T

E
AGLE ROCK TURN

COPENHAGEN WAY

KIN
GS

MI
LL

II L
OO

P

KI TCHENER WAY

DALES ROAD

MAY ROAD

WO
NM

UN
NA

 R
OA

D

EURO PLACE

BRAE SIDE DRIVE

MINDARRA DRIVE

NICHOLLS PLACE

LE
S T

UT
T D

RIV

E

SE
LM

AN
 AV

EN
UE

BARTON WAY

PROPHECY PLACE

N A RDOO L O O P

WHALEBACK DR I VE

GUN CLUB ROAD

KLO NDYKE PLACE

ANDY ROAD

KEEDI ROAD

FO
RR

ES
T A

VE
NU

E CALDERA ROAD

COTTON ROAD

ROGERS WAY
OPHTHALMIA CRESCENT

TALBOT ROAD

PILGA PLACE

LEETE PLACE

KURRAWAN WAY

STOJIC ROAD

PANIZZA WAY

NEWMAN DRIVE

RU
DA

LL
 AV

EN
UE

BLANCHE LOOP

NEWMAN DRIVE

PINGANDY
R OAD

NIM INGARRA DRIVE

BUBBACURRYLOOP

WARATAH CRESCE
NT

NYABALEE ROAD

CA

LLAWA WAY

YANBOOMAH CLOS E

FLETCHER LOOP

WEL
SH

 DRIVE

TROTMAN AVENUE

MACPHERSON CIRCUI T

MULLGUNBAH AVENUE

COLLE
Y RO

AD

GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY

ROSS AVENUE

KNOX WAY

WELSH DRIVE

CY
NT

HIA
PLACE

THULLUNA CRESCENT

NEWMAN DRIVE

RADIO HILL DRIVE

MC
LE

NN
AN

 DR
IVE

ARMSTRONG WAY
BONDINI DRIVE

CEMETERY ROAD

BOORTHANNA CRESCE N T MINBALUP CRESCENT

GREAT NORTHERN HIGHWAY

COWRA DRIVE

JABBARUP CRESCENT
WARRAMBUCCA CRESCENT

GANDAWARRA CRESCENT

KALGAN DRIVE

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40
R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40
R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15

R15/40

R15/40

R15/40

R15

R15/40

R15/40

Shire of East Pilbara 

( District Scheme )
Town Planning Scheme No. 4 

MAP: Newman Townsite

Authorised: T.Servaas

0 100 200 300 400
Meters

This electronic planning map has been prepared and made 
available for public inspection by the Western Australian 
Planning Commission pursuant to section 267B of the 
                                                            Whilst all care has been 
taken to accurately portray the original map, spatial data can be 
subject to modification over time. If you wish to use a copy of 
this map in any proceedings, a copy certified by the 
Commission (or its delegates) under section 267C is evidence 
of the contents of the electronic map or a part of the map.

Produced by Data Analytics,
Department of Planning, Lands and Heritage.
Base Information Supplied by the Western Australian
Land Information Authority, SLIP 1180-2020-1

If you have questions about the publication or certification of a 
map, or suspect any omissions or errors in this electronic planning 
map, please advise the Department of Planning, Lands and 
Heritage at spatialdata@dplh.wa.gov.auPlanning and Development Act 2005.


